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1 Rusty Reb 49er 4 2 148.52 30.46 2 20.46 20.13 20.13 25.54 1 1 25.54 26.02 1 31.02 24.54 24.54 26.83 26.83

2 Outlaw Dave 49er 6 0 149.50 28.79 1 23.79 26.36 26.36 31.87 31.87 21.68 21.68 22.65 22.65 23.15 23.15

3 Texas Scout W 5 2 152.98 33.06 33.06 21.06 21.06 29.77 2 39.77 19.63 19.63 20.38 20.38 19.08 19.08

4 Lonesome Lefty SFC 3 3 182.48 28.87 1 33.87 26.66 1 31.66 38.05 2 28.05 33.80 33.80 25.69 1 30.69 24.41 24.41

5 Rawhide S 5 1 183.31 46.91 2 36.91 33.08 33.08 32.04 2 22.04 31.59 31.59 30.12 30.12 24.57 1 29.57

6 Pappy Miles SS 6 0 207.11 48.00 2 38.00 31.86 31.86 37.80 2 27.80 37.95 37.95 34.96 34.96 36.54 36.54

7 Manassas Jack SFC 3 3 209.66 53.92 1 48.92 36.11 1 41.11 33.90 1 28.90 26.18 26.18 26.07 1 31.07 28.48 1 33.48

8 Osage Mike SD 4 2 212.00 53.36 2 43.36 31.94 1 36.94 36.44 1 2 31.44 34.17 34.17 34.22 34.22 31.87 31.87

9 Dusty Bottoms ES 4 2 231.09 40.36 1 50.36 27.93 27.93 43.49 1 38.49 30.68 1 35.68 30.74 1 35.74 42.89 42.89

10 Caledonia Red 49er 5 1 241.23 46.37 1 2 41.37 40.96 40.96 40.25 1 35.25 40.82 40.82 44.20 44.20 38.63 38.63

11 Weezee Anna GD 3 3 261.24 52.73 1 47.73 33.82 1 38.82 58.07 1 63.07 39.51 39.51 34.89 1 39.89 32.22 32.22

12 Nile City Slick SFC 6 0 271.70 54.94 2 44.94 43.63 43.63 49.86 1 44.86 62.86 62.86 39.88 39.88 35.53 35.53

13 Rusty Elder ES 5 3 271.92 57.39 2 47.39 39.85 39.85 45.78 2 35.78 44.88 44.88 50.24 3 65.24 38.78 38.78

14 Emery Goodner CC 6 0 273.70 53.50 1 1 58.50 42.82 42.82 51.28 2 41.28 43.34 43.34 47.39 47.39 40.37 40.37

15 Hopalong♠Ace GF 5 1 275.18 71.83 2 61.83 44.16 44.16 48.92 2 38.92 42.88 42.88 43.46 1 48.46 38.93 38.93

16 Crockett 49er 6 0 279.11 63.84 2 53.84 45.34 45.34 46.07 2 36.07 55.63 55.63 43.32 1 53.32 34.91 34.91

17 cheyenne ES 6 0 297.16 59.63 2 49.63 47.02 47.02 54.98 2 44.98 52.56 52.56 57.36 57.36 45.61 45.61

18 Cowboy SD 5 1 297.44 62.09 1 1 1 72.09 44.96 44.96 50.55 1 45.55 39.76 39.76 51.70 51.70 43.38 43.38

19 Ellie Mae LW 2 5 298.70 43.00 1 38.00 30.92 1 35.92 76.83 1 71.83 55.50 2 65.50 32.48 1 37.48 34.97 1 1 49.97

20 Willie Cheatem S 3 6 300.98 49.10 49.10 42.93 1 47.93 43.39 2 33.39 48.46 48.46 56.66 4 76.66 40.44 1 45.44

21 Trooper Seigle 49er 4 3 320.88 54.29 1 49.29 40.94 40.94 57.33 1 67.33 41.00 1 46.00 64.85 2 74.85 42.47 42.47

22 Shotgun Steve SS 4 2 346.14 78.74 2 68.74 78.06 78.06 54.56 1 2 49.56 47.88 47.88 51.65 1 56.65 45.25 45.25

23 Manco CC 4 2 349.95 76.22 1 1 91.22 58.95 58.95 53.37 1 48.37 48.23 48.23 46.76 46.76 51.42 1 56.42

24 Senior Deacon S 3 16 355.75 49.55 1 1 54.55 38.62 4 58.62 60.73 1 55.73 38.38 11 93.38 49.69 1 54.69 38.78 38.78

25 Crash FC 5 1 376.80 66.25 1 61.25 53.63 53.63 93.39 2 83.39 65.02 1 70.02 61.30 61.30 47.21 47.21

26 Ruby Red Rider L49 2 17 385.19 55.11 2 45.11 44.64 5 69.64 50.82 50.82 48.96 2 58.96 51.30 4 71.30 49.36 6 1 89.36

27 Little Britches LSS 3 3 410.22 95.63 1 1 95.63 71.09 71.09 85.16 2 75.16 59.96 1 64.96 51.60 1 56.60 46.78 46.78

28 Lorelei Longshot LSFC 6 0 475.60 91.27 2 81.27 81.61 81.61 109.82 2 99.82 67.31 67.31 80.49 80.49 65.10 65.10

29 Smoke TCK S 6 0 521.78 74.02 1 69.02 48.02 48.02 69.10 2 59.10 250.00 250.00 48.02 48.02 47.62 47.62

30 Sabinal Kid 49er 1 9 544.10 115.43 2 1 120.43 77.46 1 82.46 95.81 1 1 2 100.81 79.76 3 94.76 69.18 69.18 66.46 2 76.46

31 Judge Pete ES 5 2 666.84 110.62 110.62 93.13 2 103.13 113.90 1 108.90 135.07 135.07 101.57 101.57 107.55 107.55

Stage 2: Saloon
Stage 3: TRR Land & 

Cattle

Stage 4: Hooker    

Hotel

Stage 5: Ellie's Gen 

Store

Stage 6: Osage's Leather 

ShopSaturday, Oct 26, 2019

Overall
Totals

Stage 1: Tombstone Jail
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Rusty Reb 49er 4 2 148.52 30.46 2 20.46 20.13 20.13 25.54 1 1 25.54 26.02 1 31.02 24.54 24.54 26.83 26.83

Outlaw Dave 49er 6 0 149.50 28.79 1 23.79 26.36 26.36 31.87 31.87 21.68 21.68 22.65 22.65 23.15 23.15

Caledonia Red 49er 5 1 241.23 46.37 1 2 41.37 40.96 40.96 40.25 1 35.25 40.82 40.82 44.20 44.20 38.63 38.63

Crockett 49er 6 0 279.11 63.84 2 53.84 45.34 45.34 46.07 2 36.07 55.63 55.63 43.32 1 53.32 34.91 34.91

Trooper Seigle 49er 4 3 320.88 54.29 1 49.29 40.94 40.94 57.33 1 67.33 41.00 1 46.00 64.85 2 74.85 42.47 42.47

Sabinal Kid 49er 1 9 544.10 115.43 2 1 120.43 77.46 1 82.46 95.81 1 1 2 100.81 79.76 3 94.76 69.18 69.18 66.46 2 76.46

Emery Goodner CC 6 0 273.70 53.50 1 1 58.50 42.82 42.82 51.28 2 41.28 43.34 43.34 47.39 47.39 40.37 40.37

Manco CC 4 2 349.95 76.22 1 1 91.22 58.95 58.95 53.37 1 48.37 48.23 48.23 46.76 46.76 51.42 1 56.42

Dusty Bottoms ES 4 2 231.09 40.36 1 50.36 27.93 27.93 43.49 1 38.49 30.68 1 35.68 30.74 1 35.74 42.89 42.89

Rusty Elder ES 5 3 271.92 57.39 2 47.39 39.85 39.85 45.78 2 35.78 44.88 44.88 50.24 3 65.24 38.78 38.78

cheyenne ES 6 0 297.16 59.63 2 49.63 47.02 47.02 54.98 2 44.98 52.56 52.56 57.36 57.36 45.61 45.61

Judge Pete ES 5 2 666.84 110.62 110.62 93.13 2 103.13 113.90 1 108.90 135.07 135.07 101.57 101.57 107.55 107.55

Crash FC 5 1 376.80 66.25 1 61.25 53.63 53.63 93.39 2 83.39 65.02 1 70.02 61.30 61.30 47.21 47.21

Weezee Anna GD 3 3 261.24 52.73 1 47.73 33.82 1 38.82 58.07 1 63.07 39.51 39.51 34.89 1 39.89 32.22 32.22

Hopalong♠Ace GF 5 1 275.18 71.83 2 61.83 44.16 44.16 48.92 2 38.92 42.88 42.88 43.46 1 48.46 38.93 38.93

Ruby Red Rider L49 2 17 385.19 55.11 2 45.11 44.64 5 69.64 50.82 50.82 48.96 2 58.96 51.30 4 71.30 49.36 6 1 89.36

Lorelei Longshot LSFC 6 0 475.60 91.27 2 81.27 81.61 81.61 109.82 2 99.82 67.31 67.31 80.49 80.49 65.10 65.10

Little Britches LSS 3 3 410.22 95.63 1 1 95.63 71.09 71.09 85.16 2 75.16 59.96 1 64.96 51.60 1 56.60 46.78 46.78

Ellie Mae LW 2 5 298.70 43.00 1 38.00 30.92 1 35.92 76.83 1 71.83 55.50 2 65.50 32.48 1 37.48 34.97 1 1 49.97

Rawhide S 5 1 183.31 46.91 2 36.91 33.08 33.08 32.04 2 22.04 31.59 31.59 30.12 30.12 24.57 1 29.57

Willie Cheatem S 3 6 300.98 49.10 49.10 42.93 1 47.93 43.39 2 33.39 48.46 48.46 56.66 4 76.66 40.44 1 45.44

Senior Deacon S 3 16 355.75 49.55 1 1 54.55 38.62 4 58.62 60.73 1 55.73 38.38 11 93.38 49.69 1 54.69 38.78 38.78

Smoke TCK S 6 0 521.78 74.02 1 69.02 48.02 48.02 69.10 2 59.10 250.00 250.00 48.02 48.02 47.62 47.62

Osage Mike SD 4 2 212.00 53.36 2 43.36 31.94 1 36.94 36.44 1 2 31.44 34.17 34.17 34.22 34.22 31.87 31.87

Cowboy SD 5 1 297.44 62.09 1 1 1 72.09 44.96 44.96 50.55 1 45.55 39.76 39.76 51.70 51.70 43.38 43.38

Lonesome Lefty SFC 3 3 182.48 28.87 1 33.87 26.66 1 31.66 38.05 2 28.05 33.80 33.80 25.69 1 30.69 24.41 24.41

Manassas Jack SFC 3 3 209.66 53.92 1 48.92 36.11 1 41.11 33.90 1 28.90 26.18 26.18 26.07 1 31.07 28.48 1 33.48

Nile City Slick SFC 6 0 271.70 54.94 2 44.94 43.63 43.63 49.86 1 44.86 62.86 62.86 39.88 39.88 35.53 35.53

Pappy Miles SS 6 0 207.11 48.00 2 38.00 31.86 31.86 37.80 2 27.80 37.95 37.95 34.96 34.96 36.54 36.54

Shotgun Steve SS 4 2 346.14 78.74 2 68.74 78.06 78.06 54.56 1 2 49.56 47.88 47.88 51.65 1 56.65 45.25 45.25

Texas Scout W 5 2 152.98 33.06 33.06 21.06 21.06 29.77 2 39.77 19.63 19.63 20.38 20.38 19.08 19.08

Stage 2: Saloon
Stage 3: TRR Land & 

Cattle

Stage 4: Hooker    

Hotel

Stage 5: Ellie's Gen 

Store

Stage 6: Osage's Leather 

ShopSaturday, Oct 26, 2019

Categories
Totals

Stage 1: Tombstone Jail


